
TEACHER DAY DATE TIME ROOM TYPE

Meisina Tuesday 07/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 07/03/2023 16‐18 E6

Meisina Wednesday 08/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 14/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 14/03/2023 16‐18 E6

Meisina Tuesday 21/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 21/03/2023 16‐18 E6

Meisina Wednesday 22/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 28/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 28/03/2023 16‐18 E6

Meisina Wednesday 29/03/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 04/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Meisina Tuesday 04/04/2023 16‐18 E6

Meisina Wednesday 05/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi EXAM 1st part

Bordoni Tuesday 11/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 11/04/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 12/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 18/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 18/04/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 19/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Wednesday 26/04/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 02/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 02/05/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 03/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 09/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 09/05/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 10/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 16/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 16/05/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 17/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 23/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 23/05/2023 16‐18 E6

Bordoni Wednesday 24/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi

Bordoni Tuesday 30/05/2023 11‐13 aula Ricciardi EXAM 2nd part

Landslide hazard and risk


